
Side Orders - Deep Fried
French Fries
  Small Fries
  Large Fries
  Small Cheese Fries
  Large Cheese Fries
  Small Chili Fries
  Large Chili Fries
  Small Chili Cheese Fries
  Large Chili Cheese Fries
Chicken Fingers
Chicken Wings
Chili (bowl)
Clam Strips with Fries
Jalapeno Poppers
Mossarella Cheese Stix
Nachos w/cheese
Nahos w/chili and cheese
Onion Rings
Shrimp with Fries

$3.50
$4.50
$4.25
$5.50
$4.25
$5.50
$5
$5.75
$5
$5.75
$2.75
$5.25
$5.25
$5
$4
$5.50
$3.75
$6

Inside the Bowling Center
Portsmouth Naval Shipyard

Building 308

Subs and Sandwiches

BLT
Grilled Bacon & Cheese
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Tuna
Tuna Melt
Turkey
Turkey Melt
Ham Club
Tuna Club
Turkey Club
Chicken Finger Sub
Grilled Chicken Breast Sub

$3.50 $4.75
$4 $5
$3.25 $4
$4.25 $5.75
$4.25 $5.50
$4.25 $5.75
$4.50 $5.25
$4.25 $5.50
$4.50 $5.25
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
               $6
               $6 

From the Grill

Hamburger (1/4 lb. pre-cooked
Cheeseburger (1/4 lb pre-cooked
Double Hamburger
Double Cheeseburger
Bacon Hamburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Bacon  Double Burger
Bacon Double Cheeseburger
Cheese Dogs
Chicken Burger
Chili Cheese Dog
Chili Dog
Fish Burger
Fish & Chips (small fries)
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich
Hot Dog

$4
$4.25
$6.75
$7
$4.75
$5
$7.50
$7.75
$3.75
$4.25
$4
$3.75
$5
$6
$5.25
$3.25

Add:
American Cheese $.25   Bacon (3) $1   
Cheddar Cheese $.50    Jalapenos $25   Mayo $.25

Salads
Garden   $5
Chef Salad  $6.50
Grilled Chicken Salad  $7.55
Garden Salad w/Tuna   $6.75

Soft Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke, Orange, 
Sprite, Root Beer, Ice Tea, Pink 
Lemonade,Cherry Coke
16 oz. cup  $1          Pitcher  $2.75
Bottled Water  $1.25
Hot Chocolate  $1.50
Hot Tea   $.75
Coffee    $1.75

Bottled Beer
Blue Moon  $3.25
Bud Light   $2.75
Budweiser  $2.75
Coors Light  $2.75
Guiness Draught  $3.25
Angry Orchard   $3.25
Kirin Ichiban  $3.25
Sam Adams  $3.25
Seasonal Sam Adams $3.25
Harpoon IPA  $3.25
Smirnoff Ice  $3.25
Newcastle Brown Ale $3.25
Mikes Hard Lemonade $3.25S

Hours of Operation
Bowling Lanes,  Monday - Friday, 10 am - 9 pm, Saturday, 1 - 9 pm

Atomic Bar and Grill, Monday - Friday, 10 am - 8 pm, Saturday, 1 - 8 pm
Closed Sundays

Bar & Grill

On Tap
                             12 oz. cup     16 oz. mug    Pitcher

Miller Light   $2.50  $3  $9
Coors Light  $2.25  $2.75  $9
Pabst Blue Ribbon  $2.75  $2.50  $8
Land Shark   $2.50  $3  $9
Red Hook ESB  $3          $3.75      $11   
Shipyard Monkey Fist
   $3 $3.75      $11 

Call 207-438-1727/2404
for Take-Out Orders and 

Daily Specials information.
Everything Made to Order!

Call 207-438-1727/2404
for Take-Out Orders and Daily Specials information.

Everything Made to Order!

Sandwich         Sub


