Inside the Bowling Center Portsmouth Naval Shipyard Building 308



Call 207-438-1727/2404 for Take-Out Orders and Daily Specials information. Everything Made to Order!

Hours of Operation Bowling Lanes, Monday - Friday, 10 am - 9 pm, Saturday, 1 - 9 pm Atomic Bar and Grill, Monday - Friday, 10 am - 8 pm, Saturday, 1 - 8 pm Closed Sundays

Side Orders - Deep Fried

French Fries Small Fries \$3.50 Large Fries \$4.50 Small Cheese Fries \$4.25 Large Cheese Fries \$5.50 Small Chili Fries \$4.25 Large Chili Fries \$5.50 Small Chili Cheese Fries \$5 Large Chili Cheese Fries \$5.75 Chicken Fingers \$5 Chicken Wings \$5.75 Chili (bowl) \$2.75 Clam Strips with Fries \$5.25 Jalapeno Poppers \$5.25 Mossarella Cheese Stix \$5 Nachos w/cheese \$4 Nahos w/chili and cheese \$5.50 **Onion Rings** \$3.75 Shrimp with Fries \$6

From the Grill

Hamburger (1/4 lb. pre-cooked	\$4
Cheeseburger (1/4 lb pre-cooked	\$4.25
Double Hamburger	\$6.75
Double Cheeseburger	\$7
Bacon Hamburger	\$4.75
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$5
Bacon Double Burger	\$7.50
Bacon Double Cheeseburger	\$7.75
Cheese Dogs	\$3.75
Chicken Burger	\$4.25
Chili Cheese Dog	\$4
Chili Dog	\$3.75
Fish Burger	\$5
Fish & Chips (small fries)	\$6
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$5.25
Hot Dog	\$3.25

Add: American Cheese \$.25 Bacon (3) \$1 Cheddar Cheese \$.50 Jalapenos \$25 Mayo \$.25

Subs and Sandwiches

	Sandwich	Sub
BLT	\$3.50	\$4.75
Grilled Bacon & Cheese	\$4	\$5
Grilled Cheese	\$3.25	\$4
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$4.25	\$5.75
Ham & Cheese	\$4.25	\$5.50
Tuna	\$4.25	\$5.75
Tuna Melt	\$4.50	\$5.25
Turkey	\$4.25	\$5.50
Turkey Melt	\$4.50	\$5.25
Ham Club	\$5.75	
Tuna Club	\$5.75	
Turkey Club	\$5.75	
Chicken Finger Sub		\$6
Grilled Chicken Breast Sub		\$6

Salads

Garden	\$5
Chef Salad	\$6.50
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$7.55
Garden Salad w/Tuna	\$6.75

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Orange, Sprite, Root Beer, Ice Tea, Pink Lemonade,Cherry Coke			
16 oz. cup \$1	Pitcher \$2.75		
Bottled Water Hot Chocolate Hot Tea Coffee	\$1.25 \$1.50 \$.75 \$1.75		

Bottled Beer

Blue Moon	\$3.2
Bud Light	\$2.7
Budweiser	\$2.7
Dudweisei	\$∠.

On Tap

3.25		12 oz. cup	16 oz. mug	Pitcher	
2.75	Miller Light	\$2.50	\$3	\$9	
2.75	Coors Light	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$9	
2.75	Pabst Blue Ribbon	\$2.75	\$2.50	\$8	
3.25	Land Shark	\$2.50	\$3	\$9	
3.25	Red Hook ESB	\$3	\$3.75	\$11	
3.25	Shipyard Monkey	Fist			
3.25		\$3	\$3.75	\$11	

\$2 Coors Light Guiness Draught \$3 Angry Orchard \$3 \$3 Kirin Ichiban Sam Adams \$3 Seasonal Sam Adams \$3.25 Harpoon IPA \$3.25 Smirnoff Ice \$3.25 Newcastle Brown Ale \$3.25 Mikes Hard Lemonade

Naval Shipyard



